
Date County City Location Time Contact Phone

Mon, Feb 9 Nueces Corpus Christi TAMU CC - TCEQ 9:00 AM Micole Gonzales 361-825-3101

Mon, Feb 9 Nueces Bishop City Hall 2:00 PM Joe Carr 361-318-4410

Mon, Feb 9 Nueces Bishop Fire Dept 6:30 PM Joe Carr 361-318-4410

Tue, Feb 10 Live Oak George West Live Oak County Criminal Justice Center 7:00 PM Gene Chapline 361-449-2733

Mon, Feb 16 Webb Laredo Texas A&M International 7:00 PM Bob Roszkowski 956-286-5150

Tue, Feb 17 Kleberg Kingsville County Courthouse EOC 7:00 PM Tomaz Sanchez 361-959-8552

Wed, Feb 18 Nueces Corpus Christi Red Cross 1721 S. Brownlee 10:00 AM Nevada Linford 361-887-9991

Thu, Feb 26 Nueces Corpus Christi Mount Olive Lutheran Church 7:00 PM Steve Hampton 361-815-7461

Thu, Mar 5 McMullen Tilden County Courthouse 10:00 AM Judge Henry 361-274-3341

Thu, Mar 5 Nueces Corpus Christi Driscol Childrens Hospital 7:00 PM Bob Lobaugh 361-215-1599

Mon, Mar 9 Kleberg Kingsville Texas A&M Kingsville 7:00 PM Charles Allison 361-516-1679

Wed, Mar 11 LaSalle Cotulla Local Restaurant - TBD 6:00 PM George Trigo 830-483-4356

Fri, Mar 13 Nueces Corpus Christi Nueces County Health Dept - 1702 Horn Rd. 9:00 AM Donna Rosson 361-826-1323

Thu, Mar 19 Duval Freer Freer Volunteer Fire Dept 7:00 PM James Finney 361-460-0916

Thu, Mar 26 Victoria Victoria University of Houston Victoria 10:00 AM Genaro Cortez 361-570-4245

National Weather Service - Skywarn Spotter Training 2009

All classes will be taught at the intermediate level providing information for first time spotters and advanced spotters




